
Fiscal Year: 2021-22

2/19/2022 $2,198.77 20

Entry   

#
Type of Inventory Item Item/Description Make/model

Serial number/     

ID number

Date

purchased
Where purchased Quantity

Purchase

 price
Current Status

If Salvage, was a Salvage 

Request filed?

If Stolen/Missing, was a 

Police Report filed?

1
Electronic/Electric 

Equipment
All In one Eco Tank Copy/printer Ecotank ET-5800 X7WK001310 6/16/2020 Staples 1 $935.98 In Use

2 Computer Hardware Dell Laptop Dell E5470 Latitude 34936139126 Unknown Unknown 1 Unknown In Use

3 Computer Hardware Connector Dell Eport K07A
3108856490045J11

92
Unknown Unknown 1 Unknown In Use

4 Computer Hardware Asus Laptop Asus ASU46E B6N0A5228910245 Unknown Unknown 1 Unknown In Use

5
Electronic/Electric 

Equipment
Canon Printer Canon F161402 HQV02360 Unknown Unknown 1 Unknown In Use -

6
Electronic/Electric 

Equipment
LCD Projector Epson H430A P5NK2203853 12/1/2008 Unknown 1 Unknown In Use

7
Furniture/Other 

Equipment
Filing Cabinet Unknown Unknown Unknown Staples 1 $109.00 In Use

8
Furniture/Other 

Equipment
Canopy Eurmax Premium Unknown Unknown Unknown 1 $645.00 In Use

9
Furniture/Other 

Equipment
6 ft Folding Table Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 6 $359.94 In Use

10
Furniture/Other 

Equipment
Ice Chest Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 2 $50.00 In Use

11
Furniture/Other 

Equipment
Hand Truck Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 1 $54.00 In Use

12
Furniture/Other 

Equipment
Garbage Cans Unknown Unknown Unknown Unknown 3 $44.85

13

14

15

16
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21

22

23

24

25

Neighborhood Council Inventory

INVENTORY DATE:  TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE OF ALL INVENTORY ITEMS: INVENTORY ITEMS:

NEIGHBORHOOD COUNCIL:  NORTH HOLLYWOOD WEST
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